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Central Wisconsin FFL

Run-n-Gun Division

TEAM

The Players

Silent Predators

Bayou Bashers

Ivan Drago's Revenge
Bucky's Gopher Basher's
Dawg Fighters
Whoreable Dreams
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Black-n-Blue Division

TEAM

Schrute Beets and Defeats
Beaver's Bombers

BBoys

Sleeping Giants

Tsunami Warriors |l
Gametime

Team Blind Side

Total Points
TEAM

Schrute Beets and Defeats
Silent Predators
Beaver's Bombers
Bayou Bashers

The Players

Sleeping Giants

BBoys

Ivan Drago's Revenge
Tsunami Warriors |l
Dawg Fighters

Bucky's Gopher Basher's
Whoreable Dreams
Gametime

Team Blind Side
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PTS

2872
2591
2564
2534
2464
2461
2415
2393
2276
2262
2248
2020
1904
1885

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.214

PF
2033
2138
1993
1943
1909
1858
1685

PF
2329
2078
2022
1956
1843
1525
1520

PA
1883
2077
2034
2025
1935
1946
1992

PA
1830
1869
1875
1820
1868
1726
1952

DIVISION
8-4-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Lost1
Won 6
Won 3
Won 2
Lost 2
Lost 6
Lost 3
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