

Central Wisconsin FFL

D	О Г	`:: - :
Run-n-	(sun i	JIVISION
	O G	

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
The Players	9	5	0	0.643	2033	1883	8 - 4 - 0	Won 3
Silent Predators	7	7	0	0.500	2138	2077	7 - 5 - 0	Won 1
Bayou Bashers	7	7	0	0.500	1993	2034	7 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Ivan Drago's Revenge	6	8	0	0.429	1943	2025	5 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Bucky's Gopher Basher's	6	8	0	0.429	1909	1935	6 - 6 - 0	Lost 1
Dawg Fighters	6	8	0	0.429	1858	1946	5 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Whoreable Dreams	4	10	0	0.286	1685	1992	4 - 8 - 0	Lost 5

Black-n-Blue Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Schrute Beets and Defeats	12	2	0	0.857	2329	1830	10 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Beaver's Bombers	10	4	0	0.714	2078	1869	8 - 4 - 0	Won 6
BBoys	9	5	0	0.643	2022	1875	7 - 5 - 0	Won 3
Sleeping Giants	7	7	0	0.500	1956	1820	5 - 7 - 0	Won 2
Tsunami Warriors II	6	8	0	0.429	1843	1868	5 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
Gametime	6	8	0	0.429	1525	1726	4 - 8 - 0	Lost 6
Team Blind Side	3	11	0	0.214	1520	1952	3 - 9 - 0	Lost 3

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Schrute Beets and Defeats	2872
Silent Predators	2591
Beaver's Bombers	2564
Bayou Bashers	2534
The Players	2464
Sleeping Giants	2461
BBoys	2415
Ivan Drago's Revenge	2393
Tsunami Warriors II	2276
Dawg Fighters	2262
Bucky's Gopher Basher's	2248
Whoreable Dreams	2020
Gametime	1904
Team Blind Side	1885